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1 Sterling Gymnastics * 205.800 34.750 33.100 34.850 35.800 35.800 31.500
12T 1 1 1 5

164 Dylan Savoie 11.600 12.30011.550 10.550
158 Tom Contonio 11.600 11.350 11.950
162 Aiden Roix 11.550
160 Jacob Kaminski 11.150 10.45011.850
159 Gregory Corbin 11.050 11.600 10.500
165 Ryan Woodsmall 10.900 12.15011.700
161 Jack Norton 12.000

2 Interstate Gym * 200.950 35.000 31.150 34.700 34.250 35.100 30.750
41 4 2 2 8

203 Aidan Whittier 12.050 12.25011.700 9.800
199 Jonathan Belkus 11.750 11.200 10.10011.400
200 LeoJohn Boucher III 11.200 10.250 11.400 10.85012.000
202 Bryan Incollingo 11.200 11.600 11.700
201 Adam Incollingo 9.700 10.800

3 NewEra Gym * 198.350 33.250 32.150 32.950 34.200 33.700 32.100
512 3 21T 11T 1T

281 Jack Avedikian 11.300 10.900 10.85011.100
285 Will Yearsley 11.050 10.650 10.950 11.400
284 Harrison Smith 10.900 10.400 10.900 11.200
282 Zsolt Levai 11.100 10.95011.100 10.700
283 Alex Rosania 12.350 10.550

4 Above The Barre Gym * 198.250 34.650 32.200 33.900 33.400 33.500 30.600
9T4 2 7 14T 10T

290 Blake Adamonis 11.700 10.950 10.75010.950 10.30010.150
291 Max Fornaro 11.650 10.400 11.40011.450 11.00011.750
292 Cole Guzik 11.300 10.850 11.25011.500 9.30011.600

5 Aim High Academy * 197.650 33.300 30.500 33.850 33.400 34.500 32.100
9T9T 6 8T 4T 1T

273 Patrick Keane 11.200 10.750 11.10011.400 10.75011.650
277 Daniel Vilker 11.100 10.700 11.400 10.60011.300
276 Ayden Satalino 11.000 11.050 10.750
275 Brett Quinn 9.050
272 Jack Fallon 11.25011.050 11.550
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6 Capital Gym NTC-VA * 196.650 33.500 29.450 33.700 34.400 34.450 31.150
36 8 11T 6 6

144 Booker Washington 11.300 9.500 11.25011.500 10.80011.750
143 Jack Thomas 11.200 9.750 11.250 10.60011.200
141 Jansen Mitchell 11.000 10.200 11.90011.000 9.75011.500
142 Karl Stabile 11.200

7 Kennett Gym Goshen * 193.950 34.750 27.350 33.650 33.150 34.800 30.250
112T 19 13T 3 12

198 Roark Petermann 11.950 9.450 11.40011.500 10.80011.850
195 Joshua Chait 11.500 9.900 10.65011.100 10.70011.500
194 Nathaniel Babin 11.300
196 Colin Duffy 8.000 11.100 8.750
197 Elijah Fiol 11.050 11.450

8 Troy Gymnastics * 193.200 33.300 28.800 34.600 33.700 33.650 29.150
89T 11 4 13 21

122 Matthew Snider 11.350 9.600 11.650 9.700
120 Christian Knox 11.050 9.300 11.30011.950 9.55011.300
118 Jack Cooper 10.900 9.900 11.300 9.900
119 Seth Jundt 11.350 11.200
121 Kelly Menzies 10.750 11.150

9 Gymkhana Gym Club * 193.000 33.000 27.950 34.650 32.550 33.300 31.550
2219 16T 3 17 4

253 Aden Matyja 11.250 9.250 11.25011.600 10.65011.750
252 Jude From 11.100 10.000 10.80011.450 11.30010.500
254 Daniel Sweis 10.650 8.700 10.50011.600 9.60011.050

10 FLipSpot Gymnastics * 192.900 33.050 30.150 33.100 32.800 34.500 29.300
1818 7 18T 4T 18T

311 Alexander Nitz 11.300 9.600 10.85011.050
304 Christopher Bashford 11.050 10.250 11.050 10.150
307 Nicholas Longo 10.700 10.950 11.450
306 Jacob Kantzer 10.300 10.900
305 Gabe Catalogna 11.100 9.65011.600
310 Evan Mutchler 9.50011.450

11 CPG * 192.350 33.400 29.250 33.650 33.100 32.950 30.000
127 10 13T 19 13T

336 Aaron Meade 11.650 9.050 11.20011.400
337 Lucas Ortego 11.050 11.200 10.70011.050 9.15011.000
335 James Foster 10.700 11.20011.200 10.40010.650
338 Sean Willoughby 9.000 10.45011.300
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12 Ellis School Of Gym * 191.650 31.800 27.100 33.000 34.050 34.100 31.600
626 20 20 8 3

191 Victor Healey 10.700 10.700 11.10011.050 10.60011.850
192 Mike Jones 10.550 9.250 12.20011.300 10.90011.400
193 Ryan Moore 10.550 7.150 10.75010.650 10.10010.850

13 Ohio Gym Ins * 191.300 33.350 30.650 33.550 32.950 31.950 28.850
158 5 16 27T 23

188 Zayne Alayon 11.300 9.650 11.050 10.450
187 Ayman Alayon 11.100 10.050 11.250 9.40010.900
190 Jason Dennis 10.950 11.00011.000 10.00010.600
189 RJ Baker 10.950 10.90011.300 9.450

14 Gym America-MI * 191.200 33.100 28.750 34.250 32.350 33.950 28.800
2315T 12 6 9 24T

180 Connor Lancaster 11.100 9.450 11.500 11.400
181 FX-Evan Richert 11.100
184 Max VanEpps 10.900 9.600 10.90011.300 9.00011.300
182 Owen Snyder 9.700 10.85011.450 10.200
183 Josh VanDeRyt 10.600 11.250
179 HB-Quinn Jacobs-Wenge 9.600

15 EGA FLORIDA * 190.550 30.950 27.050 33.100 34.900 33.900 30.650
234 21 18T 10 9

319 Dylan Tosta 10.700 9.550 12.05011.150 10.45011.600
317 Gabriel Cano 10.200 7.250 11.05010.600 10.05010.800
318 Kalel Portillo 10.050 10.250 11.80011.350 10.15011.500

16 Reading Gymnastics * 188.750 34.200 27.000 31.650 33.000 33.400 29.500
13T5 22T 31 16 17

175 Brady Mills 11.750 9.000 11.25010.100 10.25011.050
177 Joseph Shutt 11.250 9.900 10.85010.900 8.75011.350
176 Owen Mistretta 11.200 8.100 10.90010.650 10.50011.000

17 Gravity Forge * 187.900 33.150 25.600 32.150 32.700 33.700 30.600
19T13T 28 28 11T 10T

231 Pierce Griffin 11.200 9.750 10.850 10.20011.000
233 Alexander Muttreja 11.200 11.400 11.400
232 Griffin MacLeod 10.750 7.450 10.950 10.30011.300
228 Alexander Davis 8.400 10.90010.350
229 Ricky Evanson 10.400 10.100

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Level 7 ClubTeam Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 4
Printed: 5/1/2022 4:38:17 PM

Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 Stumpf's Gymnastics * 187.650 31.700 28.450 33.700 32.050 32.150 29.600
2627 13 11T 26 15T

208 Connor Hoff 10.600 9.650 11.500 10.45011.600
206 Andrew Butcher 10.550 9.200 10.70010.850 9.10010.400
209 Patrick Mohr 10.550 10.65011.350 10.150
207 Joel Hickman 9.600 10.700 10.050

19 Courthouse * 186.850 33.300 27.600 32.250 32.700 31.950 29.050
19T9T 18 26 27T 22

243 Layton Vick 11.500 9.500 10.90011.050 9.20010.750
241 William Fender 10.950 9.000 10.60010.500 9.10010.650
242 Thomas Harvey 10.850 9.100 11.20010.700 10.75010.550

20 Blaze Gymnastics * 186.700 31.950 27.000 33.850 31.950 34.150 27.800
2725 22T 8T 7 30

321 Carter Canastra 11.150 9.600 10.60011.500 10.50011.650
322 Colin Daley 10.550 9.250 10.35011.350 9.45011.050
323 Nate Ornoski 10.250 8.150 11.00011.000 7.85011.450

21 Dynamic Gym * 186.350 31.500 28.200 32.050 32.250 32.750 29.600
2430 14T 29 20 15T

330 Ethan Gevinson 10.550 9.050 10.700 10.30011.650
327 Alex Abraham 10.500 9.150 10.85010.600 9.100
328 Tyler Cato 10.450 10.000 10.70010.600 10.20011.000
331 Vladimir Lawrence 10.850 10.100

22 Paragon NTC * 186.250 32.000 29.350 31.250 32.900 31.550 29.200
16T24 9 33 29 20

347 Isaiah Irons 10.950 9.950 10.80010.450 8.90010.200
346 Ronan Agundes-Wright 10.550 9.200 10.60010.100 9.2509.650
348 Tristan Watkins 10.500 10.200 11.50010.700 11.05011.700

23 NEAG- Marlborough * 185.250 31.600 25.800 34.400 31.600 33.500 28.350
29T29 27 5 14T 27

294 Dexter Koffel 11.450 8.550 10.85011.650 10.00012.100
296 Mason MacEwen 10.250 7.600 10.00011.400 8.50010.300
295 Luis Kuenzler 9.900 9.650 10.750 9.85011.100
293 R-Reed Babitsky 11.350
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24 Gymnastics World * 185.000 32.700 27.000 31.000 33.950 32.450 27.900
721 22T 34 22 28T

133 Nick Milanich 11.200 9.800 11.35010.250 8.80010.750
134 Ryan Sobecks 10.900 11.50010.350 10.800
132 Hank Gretter 10.600 8.450 9.75010.900
131 Daniel Baum 8.750 11.10010.400 9.350

25 Gym Force Gym * 184.750 33.150 25.050 32.650 32.600 32.500 28.800
2113T 30 24 21 24T

263 Blake Rhodes 11.200 6.900 10.850 9.150
265 Victor Shumnyk 11.000 10.85010.850 10.200
262 Aiden Gordon 10.950 8.400 10.800 9.50011.000
264 Jake Rinehart 9.750 10.90011.000 10.15011.300

26 Gym Acad Of Atlanta * 184.450 31.200 28.200 32.200 32.900 31.500 28.450
16T33 14T 27 30 26

249 Nicholas Ouderkirk 10.500 7.450 10.90010.550 9.200
250 Trevor Smith 10.450 10.650 10.90010.450 9.45010.900
248 Fonse Amodia 10.250 10.100 11.100 9.900
251 Timothy Stearns 11.200 9.80010.700

27 Impact * 184.350 31.350 27.950 31.750 33.000 30.300 30.000
13T31 16T 30 32 13T

349 Addison Hodgdon 10.850 8.950 11.10010.000 10.5008.850
351 Lucas Topliff 10.500 9.800 10.90011.250 10.00011.000
350 Jacob Kaczanowski 10.000 9.200 11.00010.500 9.50010.450

28 Suffield Gym Acad * 183.950 32.750 26.600 33.150 31.150 32.400 27.900
3320 26 17 23 28T

218 Michael Longo 10.950 8.050 10.1009.750 8.65010.250
219 Austin Orsucci 10.900 9.850 10.65011.600 10.00011.000
217 Jack Brooke 10.900 8.700 10.40011.800 9.25011.150

29 Gymstrada Gym * 183.600 32.150 22.950 33.600 31.600 32.350 30.950
29T23 33 15 24 7

154 Matthew Marinello 11.150 10.80011.000 11.000
157 Greg Willet 10.650 8.000 11.250 10.95010.750
156 Benjamin Summers 10.350 7.650 9.650
155 Aydan Rowe 7.300 10.550 10.35010.600
153 Jason Heald 10.25011.350
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30 Harbor City Gym * 183.050 31.650 26.800 32.600 31.800 33.000 27.200
2828 25 25 18 31

235 Michael Johnson 11.400 8.500 10.40010.800 9.40010.800
234 Jacob Gleva 10.400 8.500 10.700 9.000
236 Tyler Underwood 9.850 10.70010.950 11.150
237 Sean Wingate 9.800 10.850 8.80011.050

31 Surgent's Elite Gym * 181.400 31.250 25.450 31.600 31.550 32.250 29.300
3232 29 32 25 18T

145 Brent Band 10.750 9.900 11.05011.100 10.00010.600
146 Jordan Snow 10.700 6.450 10.45010.600 10.30011.500
147 Justin Snow 9.800 9.100 10.0509.900 9.00010.150

32 Salem Gymnastics * 176.800 33.100 24.900 32.850 31.600 29.400 24.950
29T15T 31 23 33 32

136 Luke Rosenberger 11.300 6.800 10.45010.800 10.1509.000
135 Jackson Norman 11.250 9.600 10.35011.000 7.75010.550
137 Jacob Verity 10.550 8.500 10.80011.050 7.0509.850

33 Centre Elite Gym * 175.800 32.250 23.400 33.850 32.100 31.300 22.900
2522 32 8T 31 33

313 Huey McElrath 11.000 8.150 10.60011.200 7.65010.800
314 Trey Zanghi 10.700 7.500 10.90011.450 7.65010.600
312 Charlie McElrath 10.550 7.750 10.60011.200 7.6009.900

34 Gym Jester Gym * 136.500 22.050 17.700 32.950 22.400 21.200 20.200
3443 42T 21T 44T 37

227 Armaan Mahajan 11.250 9.350 11.40011.050 10.80011.050
225 Calvin Gray 10.800 8.350 11.00010.600 9.40010.150
226 R-Nicholas Greenleaf 11.300

35 Legacy- KY * 103.200 33.100 7.000 22.200 10.350 21.100 9.450
11015T 107 36T 46 85

102 FX-Tris Adams 11.300
104 FX,R-Caden Campbell 11.000 11.250
103 FX,PB-Samuel Brown 10.800 10.800
101 Marty Adams 7.000 10.35010.950 9.45010.300
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1 Team R6 R6 348.900 59.000 55.400 58.450 61.250 59.950 54.850
11 1 1 1 2

203 Aidan Whittier 12.050 12.25011.700
199 Jonathan Belkus 11.750
175 Brady Mills 11.750
353 Alexander Vu 11.750 10.900
352 Ty Nickerson 11.700
202 Bryan Incollingo 11.200
160 Jacob Kaminski 11.150
282 Zsolt Levai 11.100
159 Gregory Corbin 11.050 11.600
165 Ryan Woodsmall 10.900 12.15011.700
217 Jack Brooke 11.800
294 Dexter Koffel 11.650 12.100
283 Alex Rosania 12.350
164 Dylan Savoie 12.300
192 Mike Jones 12.200 10.900
200 LeoJohn Boucher III 10.85012.000
161 Jack Norton 12.000
158 Tom Contonio 11.950
341 FX,PB-Noah Orens 11.900
271 Jacob Zeldovich 11.350
281 Jack Avedikian 10.850

2 Team R5 R5 342.750 57.750 53.700 58.200 59.550 58.550 55.000
23 2 2 3 1

290 Blake Adamonis 11.700 10.950
291 Max Fornaro 11.650 10.400 11.00011.750
169 Joe Slaven 11.600 10.850
259 Jahmel McGee 11.450 12.200
122 Matthew Snider 11.350 11.650
189 RJ Baker 10.950
292 Cole Guzik 10.850 11.500 11.600
210 PH-Luke Cheng 10.550
120 Christian Knox 11.950
253 Aden Matyja 11.600 11.750
254 Daniel Sweis 11.600
244 Cooper Thunstedt 11.550 11.850
115 Blaise Moyer 12.250
280 V-Roman Alessandro 11.950
170 Bradley Hayashi 11.500
305 Gabe Catalogna 11.600
252 Jude From 11.300
105 Maximus Palti 11.050
227 Armaan Mahajan 10.800
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3 Team R7 R7 338.900 57.900 52.200 57.450 58.450 58.600 54.300
3T2 3 3 2 3

198 Roark Petermann 11.950 11.40011.500 10.80011.850
336 Aaron Meade 11.650
195 Joshua Chait 11.500 10.700
239 Elijah Dinsman 11.450
150 Ian Casillas 11.350
337 Lucas Ortego 11.200
302 Gabriel Cintron 10.600
348 Tristan Watkins 10.200 11.500 11.05011.700
141 Jansen Mitchell 10.200 11.900
328 Tyler Cato 10.000
144 Booker Washington 11.500 10.80011.750
321 Carter Canastra 11.500 11.650
208 Connor Hoff 11.500
343 Vincent Momrow 11.95011.450
340 Max Eichers 11.700
330 Ethan Gevinson 11.650
157 Greg Willet 10.950

4 Team R8 R8 336.000 57.300 51.550 57.000 58.450 58.050 53.650
3T4 4 4 4 4

286 Eli Hill 11.700
243 Layton Vick 11.500
124 Lukas Villa 11.400 11.250 11.000
235 Michael Johnson 11.400
269 Cody Magrone 11.300
268 Julian Wittig 10.650 11.750
250 Trevor Smith 10.650
318 Kalel Portillo 10.250 11.80011.350 11.500
248 Fonse Amodia 10.100
270 Jack Nicholson 9.900 12.150
300 Matthew Jones 11.550
221 Zachary Koviak 11.450
339 Peter Holihen 11.350 10.90011.650
110 Hunter Johnson 11.300 10.550
319 Dylan Tosta 12.050 10.45011.600
242 Thomas Harvey 11.200 10.750
267 Colton Brantley 11.550
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